12* CARRERA POPULAR CABANILLAS DEL. CAMPO

Finalizados (69)

Pto DOR

343
317
344
513
514
501
318
330
364
315
354
316
342
345
299
331
312
311
314
333
335
328
363
301
358
365
360
512
367
305
297
310
309
323
366
307
308
351
362
306
300
322
298
332
347
353
334
327
303
304
321
302
313
510
337
349
339
359
361

NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
Adrian PARIS DIAZ

Alex ALGARATE DEL CAMPO
Daniel AVILA SANCHEZ

Lucas BERNABE FERNANDEZ
Nicolas GIL MARTINEZ

Fernando LUNA NARES

Sergio PEREZ SANCHEZ

Bruno SANESTEBAN LAGE
Oscar PENALVER HERNANDEZ
Francisco Javier FANDINO SANCHEZ
Mauro ESCAFEDA CINGOLANI
Maria ARRANZ JUSTEL

David DE LA CRUZ OREJUDO
Susana AZNAR MARTIN

Rocio Micaela MUNOZ FERNANDEZ
Pablo Javier RICAGNO CIRULLI
Maria Jesus NAHARRO LOPEZ
Manuel MENDIETA RIOFRIO

Luis MARTINEZ BONACHE
Beatriz EXPOSITO REBOLLO
Jesus DE VELASCO CUBILLO
Raquel MEDEL

Paula MARINOSA SANCHEZ
Oscar CORTEZON AYMI
Valentina Irina BUFTEA

Liviu BUFTEA

Javier SARASIBAR CARRASCOSA
Yaiza BAENA ORELLANA

Sara HERRANZ AMORES
Eduardo AYUSO

Laura VARA

Juan Francisco HERRANZ SUAREZ
Rafael GUILLEN GARCIA

Natalia BALDOMINOS SANCHEZ
Oscar SOTO CERCADILLO

Sara TREJOS BAENA

Miguel Angel SAMPER DOMEQUE
Javier Alfonso MARTINEZ SIMON
Lola GUIARD ABASCAL
Almudena Del MOLINO JIMENEZ
Beatriz Tamara BIOSCA MEDINA
Carlos BONILLA ALMENDROS
Rebeca LOPEZ MARCO

Maria Clara CARLINO

Cristina APARICIO ANDRES
Araceli PLAZA LOZANO

Tomas CUENCA AGREDA
Benjamin ALONSO MARTIN
Montserrat GOMEZ SANCHEZ
Jorge RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
Juan Manuel REGUILON OTER
Mario ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ

Elvira ANDRES

Irene RUIZ TERESI

Maria Magdalena GARCIA GONZALEZ
Loreto SERRANO ESTEBAN
Berlin Ondina GAMEZ LOPEZ
Sara Carolina RUIZ GOMEZ
Ignacio MICHAVILA PUENTE-VIL

26 May 2024

Skm - Orden De Llegada

CAT.
ABM-5K
ABM-5K
ABM-5K
JVM
JVM
JVM
ABM-5K
ABM-5K
ABM-5K
ABM-5K
ABM-5K
ABF-5K
ABM-5K
ABF-5K
ABF-5K
ABM-5K
ABF-5K
ABM-5K
ABM-5K
ABF-5K
ABM-5K
ABF-5K
ABF-5K
ABM-5K
ABF-5K
ABM-5K
ABM-5K
JVF
ABF-5K
ABM-5K
ABF-5K
ABM-5K
ABM-5K
ABF-5K
ABM-5K
ABF-5K
ABM-5K
ABM-5K
ABF-5K
ABF-5K
ABF-5K
ABM-5K
ABF-5K
ABF-5K
ABF-5K
ABF-5K
ABM-5K
ABM-5K
ABF-5K
ABM-5K
ABM-5K
ABM-5K
ABF-5K
JVF
ABF-5K
ABF-5K
ABF-5K
ABF-5K
ABM-5K

1
2
3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
9
2
3
1
4

11
12
5

13
6

7

14
8

15
16
]

9

17
10
18
19
11
20
12
21
22
13
14
15
23
16
17
18
19
24
25
20
26
27
28
21
2

22
23
24
25
29

00:16:41
00:17:00
00:17:35
00:17:56
00:19:17
00:19:26
00:19:39
00:22:08
00:22:55
00:23:34
00:24:01
00:24:04
00:24:28
00:24:31
00:24:32
00:24:38
00:25:10
00:25:29
00:25:37
00:27:13
00:27:13
00:27:21
00:27:21
00:27:24
00:27:50
00:27:55
00:28:14
00:28:15
00:28:38
00:29:26
00:29:37
00:30:02
00:30:10
00:30:17
00:30:17
00:30:21
00:30:21
00:30:22
00:30:48
00:30:49
00:30:49
00:31:00
00:31:11
00:31:41
00:31:59
00:31:59
00:32:03
00:32:12
00:32:20
00:32:20
00:32:23
00:32:24
00:32:45
00:34:11
00:35:24
00:35:51
00:35:52
00:36:04
00:36:04
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Pto
cAT TIEMPO ' /km

320"
324"
3'31"
3'35"
3'51"
3'53"
3'56"
4'26"
4'35"
4'43"
4'48"
4'49"
4'54"
4'54"
4'54"
4'56"
5'02"
5'06"
5'07"
527"
527"
5'28"
5'28"
5'29"
5'34"
5'35"
5'39"
5'39"
5'44"
5'53"
5'55"
6'00"
6'02"
6'03"
6'03"
6'04"
6'04"
6'04"
6'10"
6'10"
6'10"
6'12"
6'14"
6'20"
6'24"
6'24"
6'25"
6'26"
6'28"
6'28"
6'29"
6'29"
6'33"
6'50"
7'05"
710"
710"
713"
713"

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

CLUB ATLETISMO AZUQUECA
BIKE TIME TRI
INDIVIDUAL

C.A. LA ESPERANZA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO ALOVERA
INDIVIDUAL

CAP ALCOBENDAS
INDIVIDUAL

CAP ALCOBENDAS
BALCONETE RUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CROSSFIT IDEM
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CAP ALCOBENDAS
PERSONAL RUNNING
PERSONAL RUNNING
YUSS TEAM

CLUB TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
C.A. LA ESPERANZA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

C.A. VILLANUEVA DE LA TORRE
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

RUNNERS CABANILLAS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

YUSS TEAM
SENDARUNNERS
SENDARUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
SENDARUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL
SENDARRUNNERS
SENDARUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

3MD

CLUB ATLETISMO ALOVERA
ASOCIACION CAMINANDO
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

LOCALIDAD
Azuqueca De Henares
Guadalajara

Torrejon De Ardoz
Cabanillas Del Campo
Marchamalo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Guadalajara

Alovera

Guadalajara

San Sebastian De Los
Cabanillas Del Campo
San Sebastian De Los
Guadalajara

Fontanar

Cabanillas Del Campo
Alovera

Alovera

Cabanillas Del Campo
Alcobendas

Fontanar

Cabanillas Del Campo
Guadalajara
Marchamalo
Guadalajara
Cabanillas Del Campo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Alcala De Henares
Alovera

Guadalajara
Cabanillas Del Campo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Alcala De Henares
Guadalajara
Cabanillas Del Campo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Guadalajara
Cabanillas Del Campo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Cabanillas Del Campo
Alcala De Henares
Alovera

Alovera

Cabanillas Del Campo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Alovera

Renera

Guadalajara

Alovera

Cabanillas Del Campo
Guadalajara



12* CARRERA POPULAR CABANILLAS DEL. CAMPO

Finalizados (69)

Pto DOR

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

368
326
356
320
341
338
324
329
348
352

NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
Laura LOPEZ CLAVERO
Monica RAMO GRAGERA
Leticia LOZANO PAJAS

Elisa RANZ AZCUTIA

Pilar DUARTE RODRIGUEZ
David COMPTE DEL ROSAL
Laura PEREZ GALAN
Cristina MACIAS OLMEDA
Pamela SANTAMARIA AVILA
Maria Isabel FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ

26 May 2024

Skm - Orden De Llegada

CAT.

ABF-5K
ABF-5K
ABF-5K
ABF-5K
ABF-5K
ABM-5K
ABF-5K
ABF-5K
ABF-5K
ABF-5K

Pto
cAT TIEMPO'

26 00:39:04
27  00:39:04
28 00:40:41
29 00:42:50
30 00:43:57
30 00:47:43

/km

7'49"
7'49"
8'08"
8'34"
8'47"
9'33"

31 00:50:28 10'06"
32  00:50:28 10'06"
33  01:00:23 12'05"
34  01:00:23 12'05"
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Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

SENDA RUNNERS
SENDARUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
ASOCIACION CAMINANDO
SENDARUNNERS
SENDARUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

LOCALIDAD
Marchamalo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Guadalajara
Yebes-valdeluz
Azuqueca De Henares
Alovera

Cabanillas Del Campo
Yunquera De Henares
Azuqueca De Henares



